
BOARD OF REVISION
INFORMATIONAL MEETINGS
	 Friday, January 31, 12:00–1:30pm  

Upper Arlington Senior Citizen Center,  
1945 Ridgeview Rd.

	 Saturday, February 1, 9:30am–1:00pm 
Northside Library, 1423 N. High St.

	 Monday, February 3, 11:30am–3:30pm  
Karl Road Library, 5590 Karl Rd.

	 Thursday, February 6, 11:00am–3:00pm 
Driving Park Library, 1422 E. Livingston Ave.

	 Monday, February 10, 12:00–4:00pm  
Prairie Township Community Center,  
5955 W Broad St.

	 Tuesday, February 11, 12:00–4:00pm 
Groveport/Southeast Library,  
3980 S. Hamilton Rd.

	 Wednesday, February 12, 2:00–6:00pm 
Hilltop Library, 511 S. Hague Ave.

	 Wednesday, February 19, 2:00–6:00pm 
Westland Library, 4740 W. Broad St.

	 Thursday, February 20, 1:00–5:00pm 
Whetstone Library, 3909 N. High St.

	 Wednesday, February 26, 1:00–4:30pm 
Westerville Public Library, 126 S. State St.

	 Thursday, February 27, 2:00–6:00pm 
Hilliard Library, 4500 Hickory Chase Way

	 Friday, February 28, 9:00am–12:00pm 
Gahanna Library, 310 Granville St.

	 Friday, February 28, 2:00–5:00pm 
New Albany Library, 200 Market St.

	 Saturday, February 29, 9:30am–1:00pm 
Worthington Northwest Library,  
2280 Hard Rd.

	 Tuesday, March 3, 2:00–6:00pm 
Dublin Library, 75 N. High St.

	 Wednesday, March 4, 2:00–6:00pm 
Upper Arlington Library—Main Branch,  
2800 Tremont Rd.

	 Saturday, March 7, 1:30–4:30pm 
Bexley Library, 2411 E. Main St.

	 Saturday, March 9, 2:00–5:30pm 
Columbus Metropolitan Library—Hilliard, 
4500 Hickory Chase Way

	 Tuesday, March 10, 11:00am–3:30pm 
Parsons Avenue Library, 1113 Parsons Ave.

	 Friday, March 13, 12:30–4:30pm 
Reynoldsburg Library, 1402 Brice Rd.

	 Saturday, March 14, 9:30am–1:00pm 
Linden Library, 2223 Cleveland Ave.

	 Wednesday, March 18, 2:00–6:00pm 
Grove City Library, 3959 Broadway

	 Tuesday, March 24, 9:30am–1:00pm 
Whitehall Library, 4445 E. Broad St.

	 Wednesday, March 25, 2:00–6:00pm 
Grandview Library, 1685 W 1st Ave.

	 Saturday, March 28, 9:00am–12:30pm 
Franklinton Library, 1061 W. Town St.

	 Tuesday, March 31, 9:00am–4:30pm 
Main Library, 96 S. Grant Ave.
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Below are opportunities across the community to learn about the value of your home through your 
Franklin County Auditor’s Board of Revision process.


